 Embedded System.
LV866A
On-Board 4 Com Ports / TV-Out / TFT LCD LVDS / Thin Client Application
Processor :
. On-board VIA C3 / Eden EBGA type F.S.B. 100/133 MHz
. VIA Eden Low power Processor 533MHz/800MHz/1GHz series
. Lowest Voltage / Power consumption
. Integrated full-speed 192KB L1/L2 cache

. FLPX
. 12.1"/15.1" PANEL PC
Order information:
Model Name  CPU Lan Ports / TV-Out
LV866A-1R53    VIA EDEN 533 Mhz 1 x 10/100 RealTek
LV866A-1R5T    VIA EDEN 533 Mhz 1 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-out
LV866A-1R80    VIA C3 800 Mhz 1 x 10/100 RealTek
LV866A-1R8T    VIA C3 800 Mhz 1 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out